
CPTSCL – 2021  Schedule 
 
Date  Day Club Times         

16-Jan Sat Blue Ridge 9am-2pm 

23-Jan Sat Carlisle 8:30am-2pm 

30-Jan Sat Warrington 9am-3pm 

6-Feb Sat Steelstown 8am-1pm 

14-Feb Sun Hummelstown 9am-2pm 

21-Feb Sun Starview 9am-1pm 

27-Feb Sat Warrington 9am-3pm 

6-Mar Sat Steelstown 8am-1pm 

14-Mar Sun Hummelstown 9am-2pm 

21-Mar Sun Starview 9am-1pm 

17-Apr Sat 
Carlisle 

Award Shoot 8:30am-2pm 
 
 
Contact:  Jeff Lutz  (717)303-9829   PissedK9@gmail.com 
 (10569 Allentown Blvd, Annville, Pa 17003)         

 


